
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

THUNDER VALLEY MOTOCROSS PARK - LAKEWOOD, CO

ROUND 3 OF 12 - JUNE 2, 2012

450 Motocross

TOYOTA THUNDER VALLEY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

595 E. Mikhaylov  455.0771

765 M. Giese  255.3572

768 C. Shondeck  455.5733

224 H. Harrison  255.6344

866 R. Sandberg  255.6965

888 H. Meyer  255.7706

707 A. Millican  355.7717

481 S. Astaykin  655.8408

702 C. Stone  555.9779

975 J. Loberg  456.02610

135 R. Fitch Jr.  756.03911

976 J. Greco  256.05112

693 T. Saye  556.35113

589 J. Olson  556.44114

505 S. Lipanovich  456.50715

220 T. Bannister  356.52116

580 R. Castro  456.53117

816 R. Meyer  356.70418

400 T. Ivey  256.74319

636 K. Knight  256.89620

659 J. Freund  456.91521

651 C. Nobles  356.94722

303 C. Gonzalez  257.10823

792 B. Hall  257.17824

945 M. Stryker  357.25725

180 D. Leavitt  357.51126

671 T. Caldwell Jr  357.60527

897 B. Ballard  457.64228

845 B. Glenn  758.00929

790 R. Imondi  658.04930

763 C. Ahl  658.45531

735 T. Pitt  258.50032

817 D. Pulliam  258.53233

550 B. Bentley  258.54334

459 C. Weiland  759.35235

268 B. Shondeck  459.57936

753 D. Brewster  359.71437

685 B. Pike  41:00.10138

389 C. See  41:00.34839

676 J. Johnson  51:00.56640

917 D. Thomas  21:01.69741

226 D. Brassfield  21:02.55642

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

595 E. Mikhaylov  424.9331

702 C. Stone  224.9762

481 S. Astaykin  624.9993

866 R. Sandberg  325.0204

135 R. Fitch Jr.  625.0795

765 M. Giese  425.2226

707 A. Millican  325.3157

400 T. Ivey  425.3938

636 K. Knight  325.3989

975 J. Loberg  425.41610

768 C. Shondeck  725.49011

976 J. Greco  225.60012

220 T. Bannister  525.61613

224 H. Harrison  425.69414

888 H. Meyer  225.73515

580 R. Castro  525.77416

671 T. Caldwell Jr  525.85317

945 M. Stryker  325.86218

651 C. Nobles  425.86619

693 T. Saye  425.89820

589 J. Olson  525.89921

792 B. Hall  425.93522

897 B. Ballard  426.06923

845 B. Glenn  426.15524

763 C. Ahl  526.19425

659 J. Freund  326.22126

790 R. Imondi  526.26427

816 R. Meyer  426.27228

817 D. Pulliam  426.44029

505 S. Lipanovich  426.46930

735 T. Pitt  226.73931

180 D. Leavitt  326.84532

753 D. Brewster  326.93033

268 B. Shondeck  327.07734

303 C. Gonzalez  727.16935

917 D. Thomas  327.25836

685 B. Pike  327.40737

550 B. Bentley  227.48838

459 C. Weiland  627.89339

389 C. See  528.11440

226 D. Brassfield  228.27241

676 J. Johnson  428.74642

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

595 E. Mikhaylov  651.7591

224 H. Harrison  452.1132

693 T. Saye  452.3743

707 A. Millican  452.3934

400 T. Ivey  652.5705

220 T. Bannister  552.6196

135 R. Fitch Jr.  752.6587

589 J. Olson  352.7698

580 R. Castro  452.8189

888 H. Meyer  252.91210

481 S. Astaykin  652.92611

975 J. Loberg  453.11212

765 M. Giese  253.17313

768 C. Shondeck  453.19814

866 R. Sandberg  353.28815

976 J. Greco  453.33716

816 R. Meyer  453.35817

702 C. Stone  653.38918

945 M. Stryker  453.49319

636 K. Knight  353.68020

897 B. Ballard  453.85421

671 T. Caldwell Jr  553.96622

659 J. Freund  354.11123

792 B. Hall  454.13024

303 C. Gonzalez  254.19025

845 B. Glenn  554.39626

790 R. Imondi  454.63727

550 B. Bentley  554.64528

180 D. Leavitt  354.75329

763 C. Ahl  555.11130

505 S. Lipanovich  555.31031

268 B. Shondeck  455.91332

685 B. Pike  455.95633

817 D. Pulliam  456.10934

753 D. Brewster  656.22735

917 D. Thomas  656.32736

735 T. Pitt  256.46637

676 J. Johnson  356.49638

389 C. See  456.72139

459 C. Weiland  657.35440

651 C. Nobles  357.92741

226 D. Brassfield  458.99642
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